Realize Your Potential
S9300 Series Terabit Routing Switches
S9300 Series Terabit Routing Switches
Product Appearance
Product Features
The S9300 is available in three models: S9303, S9306, and S9312. The switching capacity and port density
of all three models is expandable. Each model offers a modular design with interchangeable components
and modules, ensuring device extensibility and allowing enterprises to maximize their return on investment

the S9300. Transceivers and optical fibers can also be selected.
To expand the capacity of cards and upgrade software beyond its basic configurations, select additional
configurations from the order information table.
   9
10/100BASE-T Interface Card
LE0MF48TA 48-Port 10/100BASE-T Interface Card(EA, RJ45)
LE0DF48TFA00 48-Port 10/100BASE-T Interface Card(FA, RJ45)
LE0MF48TC 48-Port 10/100BASE-T Interface Card(EC, RJ45)
100BASE-X Interface Card
LE0MF48SA 48-Port 100BASE-X Interface Card(EA, SFP)
LE0MF48SC 48-Port 100BASE-X Interface Card(EC, SFP)
10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card
LE0DT24XEA00 24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T and 2-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card (EA, RJ45/XFP)
LE0DG24TFA00
24-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card
(FA, RJ45)
LE0MG48TA
48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface
Card(EA, RJ45)
LE0DG48TFA00
48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card
(FA, RJ45)
LE0DG48TBC00
48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card
(BC, RJ45)*
LE0MG48TC
48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card
(EC, RJ45)
LE0MG48TD
48-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card
(ED, RJ45)
100/1000BASE-X Interface Card
LE0MG24SA
24-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card
(SA, SFP)
LE0MG24SC
24-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card
(EC, SFP)
LE0MG24SD
24-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card
(ED, SFP)
LE0MG24CA
24-Port 100/1000BASE-X and 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Combo Interface Card
(SA, SFP/RJ45)
LE0DG24CEAS0
24-Port 100/1000BASE-X and 8-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Combo Interface Card
(EA, SFP/RJ45, 1588)
LE0DS24XEA00 24-Port 100/1000BASE-X and 2-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card (EA, SFP/XFP)
LE0D024XC00 24-Port 100/1000BASE-X and 2-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card (EC, SFP/XFP)
LE0MG48SA
48-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card
(EA, SFP)
LE0DG48SFA00
48-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card
(FA, SFP)
LE0DG48SBC00
48-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card
(BC, SFP)*
10
LE0MG48SC
48-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card
(EC, SFP)
LE0MG48SD
48-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card
(ED, SFP)
100/1000BASE-X and 10/100/1000BASE-T Interface Card
LE0DG48CEAT0
36-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T and 12-Port 100/1000BASE-X Interface Card(EA,
RJ45/SFP)
10GBASE-X Interface Card
LE0MX2UXA 2-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(EA, XFP)
LE0MX2UXC 2-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(EC, XFP)
LE0MX4UXA 4-Port 10GBASE-X Interface Card(EA, XFP)